

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	32072
Full Product Name	Marzipan Fruits 190g
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, ALMONDS (30%), glucose syrup, WHOLE MILK POWDER , stabiliser: E420, humectant: E1103, thickener: E401, glazing agent: E904, emulsifier: E322 (SOYA), cocoa butter, cocoa powder, natural vanilla flavouring, concentrate of beetroot, colours: E100, E142, E160c.
May contain statements	Packed in a factory that handles EGG, PEANUTS and other TREE NUTS .
Net Quantity in grams	190g
Country of Origin	Produce of more than one country.
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place (15-18°C), away from direct sunlight and strong odours.
Manufacturer's name and address	Hand-packed and supplied by Walnut Tree Gifts Ltd, Unit 15 Stirling Industrial Centre, Stirling Way, Borehamwood, WD6 2BT. Actual food manufacturer: TBC.
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No - contains MILK and E904.
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No - contains ALMONDS and may contain other TREE NUTS.
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes - no gluten-containing ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes - no wheat ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No - may contain EGG.
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No - contains MILK.
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No - contains SOYA.
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes - no crustacean ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes - no mollusc ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes - no celery ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes - no lupin ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes - no mustard ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	No - may contain PEANUTS.
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes - no sesame ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes - no sulphur dioxide ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes - no sulphite ingredient or precautionary statement declared.
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No - contains ALMONDS and may contain other TREE NUTS.
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes - no alcohol declared.

Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	No - contains added colours E100, E142 and E160c.
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes - only natural vanilla flavouring is declared.

Date of last Review		Version Number		
28/07/2026		V1		